
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Alicia Slater - (1178002) - Broomfield Park SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:09.66 489 F 26/02/17 ESC February L3 Open Northolt Broomfield 3

1:10.52 471 H 12/03/17 BPSC Spring Time Trial Event 2017 Basildon Broomfield 3

1:10.97 462 F 10/12/16 NASL London Borehamwood Broomfield 3

1:11.68 449 F 12/11/16 NASL London Braintree Broomfield 3

1:12.06 441 F 06/03/16 Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016 Barnet Hertsmere 3

1:12.10 441 F 08/10/16 NASL London Borehamwood Broomfield 3

1:12.48 434 F 24/09/16 London Borough of Enfield SA 50 100 Meet 2016 Enfield Broomfield 4

1:12.92 426  03/07/16 Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints Barnet Hertsmere 3

1:12.98 425 F 05/03/16 Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier Enfield Hertsmere 3

1:13.10 423 F 18/06/16 Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet Enfield Hertsmere 3

1:13.25 420 F 13/03/16 Potters Bar Spring Open Meet 2016 Borehamwood Hertsmere 3

1:15.28 387 H 18/10/15 Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet Borehamwood  2

1:15.28 387 F 13/12/15 Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance County Qualifier Borehamwood Hertsmere 3

1:17.61 353 F 15/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hertsmere 2

1:18.45 342 H 26/04/14 Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet Luton Hertsmere 3

1:18.50 341 F 28/06/14 WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Watford Hertsmere 3

1:18.99 335  22/02/15 Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet Barnet Hertsmere 3

1:19.33 331 F 18/01/15 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Hertsmere 3

1:19.34 331 H 19/10/14 Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet Borehamwood  3

1:22.11 298 F 09/03/14 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Hertsmere 2

1:24.34 275 F 30/11/13 Hertsmere Flyers Club Championships Hertsmere Hertsmere 4

1:34.03 198  08/12/12 Barnet Copthall SC Club Championships Hendon Hertsmere 4
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1:09.66 489 F 26/02/17 ESC February L3 Open Northolt Broomfield 3

1:10.97 462 F 10/12/16 NASL London Borehamwood Broomfield 3

1:11.68 449 F 12/11/16 NASL London Braintree Broomfield 3

1:12.10 441 F 08/10/16 NASL London Borehamwood Broomfield 3

1:12.48 434 F 24/09/16 London Borough of Enfield SA 50 100 Meet 2016 Enfield Broomfield 4

1:12.92 426  03/07/16 Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints Barnet Hertsmere 3

1:13.10 423 F 18/06/16 Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet Enfield Hertsmere 3

1:13.25 420 F 13/03/16 Potters Bar Spring Open Meet 2016 Borehamwood Hertsmere 3

1:12.06 441 F 06/03/16 Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016 Barnet Hertsmere 3

1:12.98 425 F 05/03/16 Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier Enfield Hertsmere 3

1:15.28 387 F 13/12/15 Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance County Qualifier Borehamwood Hertsmere 3

1:15.28 387 H 18/10/15 Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet Borehamwood  2

1:17.61 353 F 15/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hertsmere 2

1:18.99 335  22/02/15 Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet Barnet Hertsmere 3

1:19.33 331 F 18/01/15 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Hertsmere 3

1:19.34 331 H 19/10/14 Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet Borehamwood  3

1:18.50 341 F 28/06/14 WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Watford Hertsmere 3

1:18.45 342 H 26/04/14 Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet Luton Hertsmere 3

1:22.11 298 F 09/03/14 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Hertsmere 2

1:24.34 275 F 30/11/13 Hertsmere Flyers Club Championships Hertsmere Hertsmere 4

1:34.03 198  08/12/12 Barnet Copthall SC Club Championships Hendon Hertsmere 4
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